DETAIL REPORT FOR PUBLIC ACT 097-0609

Accounting Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Supervisor

Building and Grounds Maintenance Technician
Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

General Manager

Inspector

Laboratory Analyst

Laboratory Analyst

Laboratory Supervisor

Lead Mechanic - Maintenance
Maintenance Supervisor

Mechanic - Maintenance
Mechanic - Maintenance
Mechanic - Maintenance
Mechanic - Operations

Mechanic - Operations

Operations Supervisor

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Part-Time Accounting Assistant
Part-Time Billing Assistant
Part-Time Clerical Worker
Part-Time Information Coordinator
Part-Time Safety Coordinator
Senior Advisor

Senior Mechanic - Maintenance
Senior Sewer System Technician
Senior Operator

Sewer Construction Supervisor
Sewer System Engineering Technician
Sewer System Maintenance Supervisor
Sewer System Permit Technician
Sewer System Technician

Sewer System Technician

Sewer System Technician

User Billing Coordinator

NOTE: The Total Compensation figure for each employee includes Overtime, Beeper Pay, Shift Differential, Operator Certification Pay and Health Reimbursement Account amounts.

Jasso, Michelle
Giardini, Kimberly
Shaw, Carly

Preen, Charles
Flechsig, Rolf
Rendon, Marco
Underwood, Amy
Jasso, Daniel

Cioni, Stephanie
Gudewicz, Samantha
Berry, D. Reese
Whitefleet, Nicholas
Barta, Jeffery
Cioni, Adam

Smith, William
Gutierrez, Aaron
Magiera, Joseph
Tatulli, Sam
Majewski, Marc
Azarnia, Siamak
Bailie, Edward
Preen, Nicholas
Richert, Matt
Testin, Sue

Justus, Kelly
MacQuilkin, Megan
Caballero, Alyssa
Gwozdz, Jessica
Cox, Lawrence
Furtak, Frank
Carpenter, Dwayne
Meng, Brian
Shaffner, Keith
Freer, Todd
Swirsky, Robert
Avila, Oscar
Hartigan, Alan
Lozada, Angel
Roche, Jose
Kasper, Adrienne

$61,512.00
$71,810.00
$88,917.00
$82,055.00
$113,245.60
$104,224.60
$185,865.00
$86,767.00
$83,022.50
$67,873.50
$114,274.00
$96,832.60
$66,606.00
$81,753.60
$85,527.60
$79,672.00
$87,753.00
$78,832.00
$119,620.00
$90,420.00
$90,018.00
$79,259.00
$75,142.00
$49,822.00
$29,070.00
$25,581.00
$19,019.00
$48,455.00
$21,310.00
$95,919.00
$104,165.60
$113,644.00
$100,123.00
$91,124.60
$68,868.00
$78,529.00
$99,675.60
$91,318.60
$84,920.60
$77,820.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DGSD Budget Approval Date of March 21, 2023 for Fiscal Year 2023-24

Downers Grove Sanitary District
Total Compensation Report

$61,512.00
$71,810.00
$88,917.00
$82,055.00
$113,245.60
$104,224.60
$185,865.00
$86,767.00
$83,022.50
$69,073.50
$114,274.00
$96,832.60
$66,606.00
$81,753.60
$85,527.60
$80,872.00
$87,753.00
$78,832.00
$119,620.00
$90,420.00
$90,018.00
$79,259.00
$76,342.00
$49,822.00
$29,070.00
$25,581.00
$19,019.00
$48,455.00
$21,310.00
$95,919.00
$106,565.60
$113,644.00
$100,123.00
$91,124.60
$68,868.00
$78,529.00
$100,875.60
$91,318.60
$84,920.60
$77,820.00
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